Name of Industrial Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
CapitalSource Bank

Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Community Commerce Bank

Finance and Thrift Company

First Security Business Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association

Location

Chula Vista
Los Angeles
Fountain Valley
Novato
Claremont
Porterville
Orange

San Marcos

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of September 30, 2012

Assets

200,981
7,285,953
581,807
326,498
279,831
127,697
131,462
31,696

Total Loans
188,342
5,259,524
484,588
259,966
199,852
92,511
116,199
6,077

Loan Loss
Reserve

4,107
98,435
13,724
4,099
11,683
3,269
3,893

200

Deposits
169,320
5,535,482
381,974
246,568
214,518
95,796
78,233
524

Capital
28,730
1,065,638
100,090
25,297
41,872
29,489
28,038
27,564

Net Income
3,423
88,718
4,568
1,626
1,700
1,534
2,284

728

ROA
2.27%
1.62%
1.05%
0.66%
0.81%
1.60%
2.32%
3.06%

ROE
15.89%
11.11%
6.09%
8.57%
5.42%
6.94%
10.87%
3.52%



