## SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA as of September 30, 2012

	Loan Loss								
Name of Industrial Bank	Location	Assets	Total Loans	Reserve	Deposits	Capital	Net Income	ROA	ROE
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association	Chula Vista	200,981	188,342	4,107	169,320	28,730	3,423	2.27%	15.89%
CapitalSource Bank	Los Angeles	7,285,953	5,259,524	98,435	5,535,482	1,065,638	88,718	1.62%	11.11%
Centennial Bank	Fountain Valley	581,807	484,588	13,724	381,974	100,090	4,568	1.05%	6.09%
Circle Bank	Novato	326,498	259,966	4,099	246,568	25,297	1,626	0.66%	8.57%
Community Commerce Bank	Claremont	279,831	199,852	11,683	214,518	41,872	1,700	0.81%	5.42%
Finance and Thrift Company	Porterville	127,697	92,511	3,269	95,796	29,489	1,534	1.60%	6.94%
First Security Business Bank	Orange	131,462	116,199	3,893	78,233	28,038	2,284	2.32%	10.87%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	31,696	6,077	200	524	27,564	728	3.06%	3.52%